
SKX · VIP Lounge
Russia, Saransk, Saransk, terminal A

TARIFFS ID 3020

1 adult
Urgent tariff

(for passenger)
Children

VIP Lounge, Arrival

Domestic flight
94,74 $ 114,08 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 94,74 $

VIP Lounge, Departure

Domestic flight
137,28 $ 156,62 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 137,28 $

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Departure:

private parking;

meeting in the VIP lounge;

access to the VIP lounge:

registration of air tickets;

baggage and hand luggage clearance;

TV;

Wi-Fi;

the press.

Bar and restaurant services are available for a fee.

registration and delivery of luggage on board the aircraft;

a separate transfer under the plane ramp.

 

Arrival:

meeting at the plane ramp;

separate transfer from the plane to the VIP lounge;

access to the VIP lounge:

baggage delivery;

passing all post-flight formalities;

TV;

Wi-Fi;

the press.

Bar and restaurant services are available for a fee.

escort to a private parking lot.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Cancellation of a confirmed application (less than 24 hours before the service is provided) is a 100% penalty.

https://vipgroup.ru/?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf


Failure to show up is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY
Urgent request (submitted less than 24 hours before the service is provided): + 2,000 per passenger.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Greeters and mourners
Access to the VIP lounge for greeters and mourners (no more than 2 hours).

79,27 $

Conference room
Providing access to the meeting room for business meetings.

222,36 $

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5

INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001
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